
4:30PM 

5:15PM 

5:45PM 

6:15PM 

6:30PM 

Documents: 

Chilmark Planning Board 
Meeting 

Monday, Februa·ry 22, 2021 @ 4:30PM 
Via Remote Participation 

Agenda 

New Business: 

Old Business: 

• Discussion: Map 30, Lots 2 Solomon (Stonewall Rd and Cedar Ln) 
• Review covenant addendum re parcels 3, 4 & 5 

• Form A: Casaltamar LLC (in Seven Gates 002-002-00, SO Beach Rd.) 

• Notice of MVC Referral 

• Homesite Housing Section 6.9, 8., 3., a. Zoning Bylaw amendment proposal 

• Review calendar 

Correspondence: 

• Master Planning 

• K. Carroll 
• MVP Resiliency Program Grant 

• Liz Durkee, MVC 

Topics not reasonably anticipat ed by the Chair at the time of posting 

Minutes: 

• January 25, 2021 

• Feb.8,2021 


