## Chilmark Planning Board Meeting Monday, February 22, 2021 @ 4:30PM Via Remote Participation

EP. C FEB 1 7 2021 AARK

## : Agenda

4:30PM	New Business:
5:15PM	Old Business:
	<ul> <li>Discussion: Map 30, Lots 2 Solomon (Stonewall Rd and Cedar Ln)</li> <li>Review covenant addendum re parcels 3, 4 &amp; 5</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Form A: Casaltamar LLC (in Seven Gates 002-002-00, 50 Beach Rd.)</li> <li>Notice of MVC Referral</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Homesite Housing Section 6.9, B., 3., a. Zoning Bylaw amendment proposal</li> <li>Review calendar</li> </ul>
5:45PM	Correspondence:
	Master Planning
	<ul> <li>K. Carroll</li> </ul>
	MVP Resiliency Program Grant
	<ul> <li>Liz Durkee, MVC</li> </ul>
6:15PM	Topics not reasonably anticipated by the Chair at the time of posting
6:30PM	Minutes:
	<ul> <li>January 25, 2021</li> </ul>

Feb. 8, 2021

Documents: